SUMMARY OF SEAT PLAN

CENTRE/VENUE :

WEST BENGAL JOINT ENTRANCE EXAMINATION-2024

M.U.C. WOMEN'S COLLEGE,

PURBA BARDHAMAN
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| CENTRE CODE :| 5006
[ DATE :| 28-04-2024 (SUNDAY)
| e MATHEMATICS (11:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.)
.~ SUBJECT & TIME :
o e PHYSICS & CHEMISTRY (02:00 p.m. to 04:00 p.m.) 4
| ,?3 ROLL NO. STRENGTH| ROOM NO. | FLOOR
| 1 | 4018006001 | To0 4015006060 60 21
2 | 4015006061 | TO | 4015006112 52 22
B F Ground fMloor 'I
3 | 4015006113 | To | 4015006160 48 26 |
4 | 4015006161 | To | 4015006204 44 27
5 | 4015006205 | TO0 | 4015006260 56 30
6 TO | 4015006320 60 31
First floor
TO | 4015006360 40 MATH-2
TO | 4015006412 52 HIST-2
TO | 4015006476 64 4 |
. Second floor
TO | 4015006528 52 6
TOo | 4015006576 48 ' 12 (Annex]
' First floor
TO | 4015006644 68 12
TOTAL 644

Water Bottles, Bags etc.

N. B. : No candidate will be allowed to enter into the
- Exam. Hall with Electronics Gadgets like
les/Pagers/Digital Diaries/Smart Watches: Coloring



